Trot - Jockeys suisses et étrangers
Résultats du 01/01/2022 au 22/11/2022

Ordre de tri : Par victoires

Jockeys amateurs

2 8
Jockeys g S I
.-
Bovay Xavier 54 13 6
Seydoux John 27 9 1
Gardaz Jean-Claude 61 7 5
Bovay Amélie 21 5 7
Vignoni Joey 21 5 6
Scotti Angélique 29 3 4
Theiler Walter 12 3 3
Davet Pauline 39 2 6
Schneider Nicole 41 2 5
Theiler Stephanie 18 2 4
Krusi Barbara 43 2 3
Herren Ursula 30 2 1
Aebischer Barbara 14 1 2
Wyss Sandra 24 1 1
Krusi Silvan 16 1 0
Holliger Sarah 6 1 0
Blanc Quentin 17 0 3
Woiton Blanche 6 0 2
Sonnbauer Stefan 11 0 2
Despont Tiffany 12 0 1
Perrin Rémy 27 0 1
Hirt Evelyne 24 0 1
Rother Christine 12 0 1
Blanc Philippe 20 0 1
Henry Valérie 4 0 1
Waldmeier Ivy 0 1
Huber Michéle 10 0 0
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Gains
totaux

79'682
46'298
57'956
37716
32'174
36'155
22'866
30'589
26'393
26'507
29'896
19'804
9'121
8'827
5'446
3'497
8'903
6'104
6'968
7'761
12'471
10'134
6'326
9'444
2'237
2'066
4'641
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% placés
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66
57
52
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42
67
54
61
53
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36
33
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17
65
83
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67
56
50
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65
50
67
90
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Trot - Jockeys suisses et étrangers
Résultats du 01/01/2022 au 22/11/2022

Ordre de tri : Par victoires

Jockeys amateurs

2 4

Jockeys i 'E Il
§ 3

Kis Gwenaélle 6

Meier Hans Josef 10

Schulthess Gabriela 10

Lehmann Cyril 3

Martin Thomas/FRA 3

Fresneau Christelle 11

Massonnet Etienne
Teixeira de Almeida Ferna
Langhard Walter

Felber Patricia

Maitre Dominique
Brouwer Danny/NL
Knecht Romina

Hochuli Mark

Juriens Jacques

Pujol Romy

Biirgin Tim

Gerber Linda

Harnois Cédric
Huguelet Caroline
Lheureux Clément
Maitre Bénédicte

Meier Hans jun.

Piton Jean-Charles/FRA
Pujol Simon

Scheidegger Manuela
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Schnider Stefan
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Gains
totaux

2'969
4'573
2724
1'323
2'385
2'615
2'062
1'676
2'304
1'092
1'084
2'375
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196

192
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Trot - Jockeys suisses et étrangers
Résultats du 01/01/2022 au 22/11/2022

Ordre de tri : Par victoires

Jockeys amateurs

o] 3
Jockeys s S I
Q o
a >
Streuli Martin 2 0 0
Vivant Jean-Michel/FRA
Woiton Petra 1 0 0
Total: 710 59 68

Nombre de jockeys ayant un résultat 57
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